1
CSM_E6C3-A_DS_E_8_4
Slim Encoder with Diameter of 50 mm
E6C3-A
Rugged Rotary Encoder
• Absolute model.
• External diameter of 50 mm.
• Resolution of up to 1,024 (10-bit).
• IP65 (improved oil-proof protection with sealed bearings)
• Optimum angle control possible in combination with PLC.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 6.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Encoders [Refer to Dimensions on page 7.]
*1. Standard models are also available with 2-m cables. When ordering, specify the cable length at the end of the model number (example: E6C3-AG5C 360P/R 2M).
*2. When connecting to the H8PS, use the E6C3-AG5C-C 256, 360, 720P/R. (Only a 2-m cable is available for the 720P/R Model.)
For the 360/720 resolutions, 2-m cables are standard in-stock.
Accessories (Order Separately)
[Dimensions: Refer to Accessories on page 7 for Extension Cable dimensions and Accessories for the dimensions of other accessories.]
Refer to Accessories for details.
Power supply
voltage
Output configu-
ration
Output
code Resolution (pulses/rotation) Connection method Model
12 to 24 VDC
Open-collector
output (NPN)
Gray
256, 360, (720) *2 Pre-wired Connector
Model (1 m)
E6C3-AG5C-C (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AG5C-C  256P/R 1M
256, 360, 720, 1,024
Pre-wired Model (1 m)
*1
E6C3-AG5C (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AG5C  256P/R 1M
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5C (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AN5C  32P/R 1M
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5C (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AB5C  6P/R 1M
Open-collector
output (PNP)
Gray 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C3-AG5B (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AG5B  256P/R 1M
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5B (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AN5B  32P/R 1M
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5B (resolution) 1M
Example: E6C3-AB5B  6P/R 1M
5 VDC
Voltage output Binary 256
E6C3-AN1E 256P/R 1M
12 VDC E6C3-AN2E 256P/R 1M
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C08B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter (6 to 8 mm)